urn up your viewing experi
T
An ideal cho
sound. Othe
access front
Tuned
• Crys
• Con
Crisp
• Qua
Desig
• Enjo
• Sma
• Disp
• Fron
ence
ice for the bedroom or children's room! This TV offers quality picture and
r features include Smart Picture control, 4:3 expand viewing mode and easy-
connection.
 for optimal picture quality
tal Clear improves picture depth
trast and Sharpness Control for better image control
and Clear sound
lity Mono sound with excellent clarity
ned for your convenience
y natural full-screen images expanded on a 4:3 screen
rt Picture maximizes enjoyment of movies and games
lays Closed Captioning when available
t Mono Audio & Video input & Front Headphone
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
TV with Crystal Clear
14"
14PT3005
 from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And D
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Diagonal screen size: 14 inch / 36 cm
• Visible diagonal screen size: 33 cm
• Picture enhancement: Crystal Clear, Sharpness
Adjustment
• Picture processing: 50 Hz, 60Hz Analog
Sound
• Output power (RMS): 1x1W
• Sound System: Mono
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 1
Convenience
• Ease of Use: Smart Picture Control, Auto Volume
Leveller (AVL)
• Remote control type: RCLB016
• Teletext: Closed Captioning
• Screen Format Adjustments: 4:3, 4:3 expand
• Clock: Sleep Timer
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• TV system: NTSC
• Video Playback: NTSC
• Aerial Input: 75 ohm F-type
• Tuner Display: PLL
Connectivity
• Front / Side connections: AV input, Headphone
out
Power
• Power consumption: 36 W
• Standby power consumption: < 3W
• Mains power: AC 160 - 250 V, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions
• Set dimensions (W x H x D):
358 x 333 x 371 mm
• Set weight: 8.8 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging: 10 kg
• Box dimensions (W x H x D):
405 x 382 x 430 mm
• Color cabinet: Silver Shadow (10811)
•
TV with Crystal Clear
14"
Specifications
Issue date 2008-08-06
Version: 8.1.12
12 NC: 8670 000 22655
EAN: 87 10895 89225 4
© 2008 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
Download
14PT3
Product
Crystal C
Combining
color impro
4x3 Expa
4x3 Expand
a 4:3 aspec
at the top a
watch full-s
picture qua
Smart pic
Smart Pictu
touch select
to suit diffe
enjoyment
Closed C
Closed Cap
audio or alt
Front AV
Front Mono
ownload.
005/44
 highligh
lear
picture enh
vement, Cry
nd
 enables w
t ratio TV s
nd bottom
creen movie
lity and reso
ture
re button o
ion of variou
rent TV pro
of movies a
aption
tion display
ernate lang
 & Headp
 Audio & V
ancements like Contrast plus and
stal Clear improves picture depth.
idescreen movies to be viewed on
creen by removing the black bars
of the image. You are able to
s without compromizing on
lution.
n the remote control enables one-
s preset optimized image settings
gram that will maximizes your
nd games
s text data, subtitles for spoken
uage when available.
hone
ideo input & Front Headphone
ts
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com